Player

Lawrence Walker
Jake Pascoe
Jack Whittaker
Zach Dunn

Noah Carlisle
Teddy Haffenden
Alec Holifield

Ed Butler

Harry Passenger
Matt Jeacock
James Tyler
Noah Rider

Will Warren

Jacob Kopparambil
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Avg
57.25
41.00
53.33
26.67
78.00
16.25
12.75
35.00
8.67
19.00
6.33
5.67
7.00
0.33
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Strike Rate
91.24
74.28
60.15
62.50
35.78
41.14
85.00
58.33
66.67
48.72
55.88
54.84
56.00
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